Cambridge University Press
0521484049 - Warrior Rule in Japan
Edited by Marius B. Jansen

Table of Contents
More information
CONTENTS
Preface page vii
1 The Kamakura bakufu I
by JEFFREY P. MaAss, Department of History, Stanford
University, and Oxford University
The background to the Gempei War 2
The Gempei War 7
The Gempei aftermath: jito and shugo 14
The road to Jokyi 21
The Jokyu disturbance and its aftermath 25
Bakufu governance 29
Shugo and jito 35
The bakufu at mid-century 42
2 The decline of the Kamakura bakufu 44
by IsHII SUSUMU, Faculty of Literature,
Tokyo University
Translated by JEFFREY P. MASs and
Hitomi TONOMURA
Introduction 44
The Mongol invasions and the Kamakura bakufu 47
Japan after the Mongol wars 64
The fall of the Kamakura bakufu 76
3 The Muromachi bakufu 91
by JOHN WHITNEY HALL, Department of History,
Yale University
Introduction 91
The rise of the Ashikaga house 93

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org/0521484049

Cambridge University Press
0521484049 - Warrior Rule in Japan
Edited by Marius B. Jansen

Table of Contents

More information

vi CONTENTS

The founding of the Muromachi bakufu
The path to Ashikaga legitimacy

Shogun, shugo, and provincial administration
The Muromachi distribution of power

The Muromachi bakufu: instruments of
administration and enforcement

Bakufu fiscal and manpower supports

The last hundred years

4 The bakuhan system
by JoHN WHITNEY HALL

The Tokugawa house and its rise to power
Formation of the Edo bakufu

The bakuhan power structure

The Edo shogunate: the authority structure
Bakufu organization

5 The han
by HAROLD BOLITHO, Department of East Asian
Languages and Civilizations, Harvard University

The han and central control, 1600-1651
The han and central control after 1651
Han finances

Han politics

Bibliography
Glossary-index

99
10§
109
117

127
135
141

147

149
164
169
I75
180

202

210
220
232
244

255
271

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org/0521484049

